
Attachment C 

HCA ASR 21-000392  Page 1 of 1 
 

Contract Summary Form 

Orange County United Way 

California Emergency Solutions and Housing Rental Assistance and Housing 

Relocation and Stabilization Services 

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES 

Changes to scope of work, budget and staffing.  

SUBCONTRACTORS 

This contract includes the following subcontractors or pass through to other providers. 

Subcontractor Name  
Unknown at this time 

Service(s) 
Unknown at this time 

Amount  
Unknown at this time 

 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES 

 

Program  

 Salaries  $8,632.00 

 Benefits $1,727.00 

 Services and Supplies $261,160.00 

 Subcontractors $221,000.00 

SUBTOTAL PROGRAM COSTS $492,519.00 

TOTAL COSTS $492,519.00 

 


